C E R T I F I C A T E
Of Conformity
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
Registration No.: AT18240SC200244
Report No.: 18240SC20024401
1 of 2 page
Applicant : DUALRAYS LIGHTING Co., LTD.
3rd Floor,Building A3 | Tianrui Industrial Park #35, Fuyuan 1st

The CE Marking may only be used if all relevant and
effective EU Directives are complied with
Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited
1/F., Building D, Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community,
Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)755-26066544 Fax: (86)755-26014772
C E R T I F I C A T E
Of Conformity
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
Registration No.: AT18240SC200244
Report No.: 18240SC20024401
2 of 2 page
Attachment 1
Model No. Input voltage and frequency Rated power
DR-TPL050- FG5XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 50W
DR-TPL060- FG5XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 60W
DR-TPL040- FG5XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 40W
DR-TPL040- FG4XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 40W
DR-TPL030- FG4XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 30W
DR-TPL023- FG4XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 23W
DR-TPL020- FG2XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 20W
DR-TPL015- FG2XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 15W
DR-TPL012- FG2XPM 200-240VAC, 50/60Hz 12W
Refer to the above “X" in the model No. means color temperature, W means warm
white, N means natural white, D means day white, and C means cool white, the
character "2","3","4","5" means length,"2" means 2ft,"5" means 5ft ect.
Refer to "M" in the model No. means high efficiency, model No. without "M" means